TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD
AGENDA
April 6, 2015
4:00 P.M.
Transportation Division Office
349 South 200 East, Suite 150

P.O. Box 145502
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5502

Welcome and Introduction of Guests

Public Comment

Approval of the Minutes of the March 2, 2015 Meeting

Introduction of New Member Jeff Dixon
Robin Hutcheson, SLC Transportation

Utah Transit Authority - First/Last Mile
Jennifer McGrath, UTA

Legislative Recap
Lynn Pace/SLC Mayor’s Office

Mountain Accord Project
Laura Briefer
www.mountainaccord.com

General Updates & Announcements

Next Meeting Agenda and Adjourn

Official Accommodation Notice for Salt Lake City Corporation
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4:10
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4:40

5:00

5:20

5:25

People with disabilities may make requests for reasonable accommodations no later than 48 hours in advance in
order to attend this Transportation Advisory Board meeting. Accommaodations may include alternate formats,
interpreters, and other auxiliary aids. This is an accessible facility. For questions or additional information, please

contact Amy Pufahl at 535-6630; TDD 535-6220.



