TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD

AGENDA

April 6, 2015

4:00 P.M.

Transportation Division Office 349 South 200 East, Suite 150 P.O. Box 145502 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-5502

Welcome and Introduction of Guests	4:00
Public Comment	4:00
Approval of the Minutes of the March 2, 2015 Meeting	4:10
Introduction of New Member Jeff Dixon Robin Hutcheson, SLC Transportation	4:10
Utah Transit Authority - First/Last Mile Jennifer McGrath, UTA	4:15
Legislative Recap Lynn Pace/SLC Mayor's Office	4:40
Mountain Accord Project Laura Briefer www.mountainaccord.com	5:00
General Updates & Announcements	5:20
Next Meeting Agenda and Adjourn	5:25

Official Accommodation Notice for Salt Lake City Corporation

People with disabilities may make requests for reasonable accommodations no later than 48 hours in advance in order to attend this Transportation Advisory Board meeting. Accommodations may include alternate formats, interpreters, and other auxiliary aids. This is an accessible facility. For questions or additional information, please contact Amy Pufahl at 535-6630; TDD 535-6220.